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13" MEETING OF THE IHO CAPACITY BUILDING SUB-COMMITTEE

IHO-CBSC13

Mexico City, Mexico, 27-29 May 2015

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

A — Nominated CBSC Members

RHC/MSs Name E-mail address

Chair, BSHC Thomas Dehling (Germany) thomas.dehling(*)bsh.de
Director Mustafa Iptes (IHB) mustafa.iptes(*)iho.int
Secretary Alberto P. Costa Neves (IHB) alberto.neves(*)iho.int
NHC/NSHC/ARHC | Noralf Slotsvik (Norway) noralf.slotsvik(*)kartverket.no
EAHC Hideki Kinoshita (Japan) ico(*)jodc.go.jp

MBSHC Bulent Gurses (Turkey) bgurses(*)shodb.gov.tr
EAtHC Eric Langlois (France) eric.laglois(*)shom.fr
SWPHC Brett Brace (Australia) brett.brace(*)defence.gov.au
MACHC/NIOHC Jeff Bryant (UK) jeff.bryant(*)ukho.gov.uk
SEPRHC Jorge Alavera (Ecuador) jorge.alavera(*)armada.mil.ec
SAIHC Abri Kampfer (South Africa) hydrosan(*)iafrica.com
SWALHC Nickolas Roscher (Brazil) nickolas.roscher(*)dhn.mar.mil.br
India Vinay Badhwar inho-navy(*)nic.in

Japan Teruo Kanazawa kanazawa-rdw(*)jha.jp

Latvia Janis Krastins janis.krastins(*)lja.lv

Mexico Manuel Ricardo Lopez Cruz asunext.hidro(*)gmail.com
Mozambique Augusto Bata augustobata(*)yahoo.com.br

Rep. of Korea

Moon Bo Shim

shimmb(*)korea.kr

B — Observer Member States

Representing Name E-mail address

MBSHC Erhan Gezgin (Turkey) director(*)shodb.gov.tr
NSHC/MACHC | Marc van der Donck (Netherlands) MCJ.vd.Donck(*)mindef.nl
SWALHC Fabian Vetere (Argentina) fvetere(*)hidro.gov.ar
Brazil Luiz Fernando Palmer palmer(*)dhn.mar.mil.br
Chile Patricio Carrasco director(*)shoa.cl

Chile Hector Fierro hfierro(*)shoa.cl

China Binsheng Xu xubinsheng(*)msa.gov.cn
China Ping Wang wping(*)gdmsa.gov.cn
China Rui Wang cnho(*)ngd.gov.cn
Ecuador Maria Roman maria.roman(*)inocar.mil.ec
Mozambique Humberto Mutevuie mutevuie(*)inahina.gov.mz
South Africa Promise KHOSA hydrosan(*)iafrica.com

C — Observers

Representing Name E-mail address
PAIGH-IPGH Paul Cooper pcooper(*)caris.us
RTCM Rafael Ponce rponce(*)esri.com




